Crore] During the year 2011-12, the estimated budget for Madilu kit was Rs 3,00,00,000/- 

[Rupees Three Crore]. However, in the revised budget it came down to Rs 1,00,00,000/- [Rupees 

One Crore]. The unit rate for procurement of the kit had been Rs. 1,250 for the year 2009-10 and 

2010-11 while it was Rs. 1,403 [Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred and Three only] in 2011-

12. The number of kits procured during 2009-10 and 2010-11 was 7,800 and during 2011-12 it 

was 13,000. Some items for the kits were procured from Karnataka Handloom Industries 

Corporation Limited and the remaining from the Mysore Soaps and Detergents Limited.